SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES

	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SESIAL NO.					
	GEOLO	GICAL SURVE	EY		SF 078146	
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL D	DEEPEN OR F	UG RACK		
1a. TYPE OF WORK		10 2		LOO DI TEN		
DR	IILL 🖸	DEEPEN [☐ PL	UG BACK [7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME	
b. TYPE OF WELL	148 ET		SINGLE	MULTIPLE [
WELL .	WELL X OTHER		ZONE X	ZONE _	S. SARM OR LEASE NAME	
Tenneco Oil	Company				Newberry B	
8. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR					1E	
P.O. Box 32	49, Englewood,	Colorado 80	0155		10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT	
4. LOCATION OF WELL (I	Report location clearly and			ents.*)	Basin Dakota	
At surface 730	FSL, 1190 FWL				11. SEC., T., B., M., OR BLE. AND SURVEY OR AREA	
At proposed prod. so	De				AND SURVEY OR AREA	
	as above				Sec. 35, T32N, R12W	
	AND DIRECTION FROM NEA				12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE	
Approximate	San Juan N.M.					
15. DISTANCE FROM PROF LOCATION TO NEARES	ST .		16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 17. P. 2240		NO. OF ACRES ABRIGNED TO THIS WELL	
	g. unit line, if any)	730'			$\omega_{\beta^{20}}$	
	DRILLING, COMPLETED,		19. PROPOSED DEPTH 20 ±7635'		20. ROTARY OR CAPLE TOOLS ROTARY	
OR APPLIED FOR, ON TE						
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)		6415' G	GR		22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START* April 1981	
23.					APITI 1981	
	···	PROPOSED CASIN	G AND CEMENTING	G PROGRAM		
SIZE OF HOLE	BIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO	OOT BETTING	DEPTH	QUANTITY OF CEMENT	
12 1/4"	<u>9 5/8" new</u>	36#	<u>+250</u>	' Ci	rculate to surface	
8 3/4"	7" new	23#	±3505	Ci	rculate to surface	
6 1/4"	4 1/2" new	10.5#, 11.	.6# ±7635	' Ci	Circulate to liner top	
C :	AKE		,	. Th	is action is subject to edministrative	
"GLAZIME A LOMEM	FILLS ATTACHED			a p	peal pursuant to 30 CFR 290.	
See attached						
bee accaence	4.				W. J.	
					SEPTITE .	
					KII.FIVEN	
The gas is dedicated.					EB 2 7 1981	
				F	EROM	
				\ On	7981	



IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive sone and proposed new productive sone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout

preventer program, if any.		•	
BIGHED D. A. Mistalmishler	Sr. Production	Analyst January 27, 1	1981
(This space for Federal or State office use) AFPRUVED			=
PERMIT NO. ASSAURED	APPROVAL DATE		
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IN DAY : 188	TITLE	DATE	
101 Sur Namel			

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

17

~		
·		

ŕ

STATE OF NEW MEXICO CHERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 Revised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the cuter boundaries of the Section.

Operator			Ti ann			1
TENNECO OIL CO	MPANY		NEWBERRY	В		Well No.
	tion	Township	Ronge	Count	у	
M	35	32N	12W		San Juan	
Actual Footage Location 730 fe	_	9 41 5	1100		<u>=</u>	
Ground Level Elev:	Producing Form	uth line and nation	1190 Pool	feet from th		line licated Acreage:
6415	Dakota		Basin Dakot	â		320 Acres
1. Outline the ac	creage dedicat	ed to the subject v	vell by colored pe	ncil or hacl	hure marks on the	plat below.
2. If more than interest and re	one lease is oyalty).	dedicated to the we	ll, outline each as	d identify	the ownership ther	eof (both as to working
3. If more than o dated by comm	ne lease of di nunitization, u	fferent ownership is nitization, force-pool	dedicated to the	well, have	the interests of a	ll owners been consoli-
Yes 🗆	No If an	swer is "yes," type	of consolidation	COMMUN	ITIZATION II	N PROGRESS
If answer is "	no," list the o	wners and tract des	criptions which he	ve actually	y been consolidate	d. (Use reverse side of
this form if ne	•	d to the mall	11 :			
forced-pooling,	or otherwise)	or until a non-standa	rd unit, eliminatin	g such inte	rests, has been ap	nitization, unitization, proved by the Commis-
		1 🗆 1 🗠				
SF 078146) 1		1			ERTIFICATION
CONÍZ -	1		i		I hereby cert	ify that the information con-
CON Z	T	1	1		1 1	is true and complete to the
Tocz		Ī	1		best of my kr	owledge and belief.
		•	1		R. a	. Misklu
		 -			Name	
; 	· F		: 		R. A. Mi	shler
	ĺ	i	1		Sr. Prod	uction Analyst
	1		1		Compony	<u> </u>
, 	↓ Sec		1			Oil Company
		Ī	t 4	20 E 4	Date	27 1001
	1	•	l J		January	27, 1981
		•	i	**************************************	7 (() \	
SF078146		l l	İ	EE93	I hereby cor	tify that the well location
0. 0 / 1. / -		· 3 5		ა ართანებე. ექ ექ ა ა ა ა ა ა ა ა ა ა ა ა ა ა ა ა ა ა ა	1 1 2	s plat was plotted from field
	Fee		l š	Tarana yang dari	1 - 1 / A A	val surveys made by me er
	1 '		1	V 933	~ .	ervision, and that the same correct to the best of my
	Į	i	l	No.	knowledge on	•
L <i>- </i>					-	
('	<u>.</u>	f			
3300*		ļ	1		Date Surveyed	2000
1190'		j	l í		December Registered Pro	1980 Vasional Engineer
ا ا	4	•	; 1		THE PLANT	
057	i	•	i		# The and	the hole
	Í	. 			Tered B.	yent Jr.
••-	Scale	s: 1==1000°			\$250 TA.	
				<u></u>	8ED LAN	FORM 24-11

1		



